PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government

for appointment to the posts of STENOGRAPHER (BS-14) ON CONTRACT

BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF THREE YEARS IN THE PUNJAB FOOD

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/ APP.
NO.

1/36900110

2/36900514

3/36900485

4/36900187

5/36900172

6/36900396

7/36900409

8/36900124

9/36900108

10/36900581

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD AMEEN AHMED
AHMED ALI

MUHAMMAD AQIB
IJAZ AHMAD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN BILAL
JAMIL AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZAHID
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

AHMAD ALI
QAMAR ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD AZEEM
GHULAM ALI SHAHID

MUSTANSAR YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD KALEEM
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SOHAIL QURBAN
QURBAN ALI

DOMICILE

LAHORE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR
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From Pre-Page

13 posts of Stenographers (BS-14)
in the Punjab Food Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
11/36900262 NAVEED ANJUM KASUR
SHABBIR AHMAD
Note:- Two (02 including 01 post reserved for disabled persons and 01

post reserved for minorities quota) posts remained vacant due to
non-availability of suitable candidates. These posts may be
added in next requisition.

DATED. 06-11-2015 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 228-RA-2015
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