PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>STENOGRAPHER (BS-14) ON CONTRACT</u> <u>BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF THREE YEARS IN THE PUNJAB FOOD</u> <u>DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/ APP. <u>NO.</u>	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/36900110	MUHAMMAD AMEEN AHMED AHMED ALI	LAHORE
2/36900514	MUHAMMAD AQIB IJAZ AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR
3/36900485	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN BILAL JAMIL AHMED	LAHORE
4/36900187	MUHAMMAD ZAHID MUHAMMAD ANWAR	KASUR
5/36900172	AHMAD ALI QAMAR ZAMAN	LAHORE
6/36900396	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MUHAMMAD SHARIF	KASUR
7/36900409	MUHAMMAD AZEEM GHULAM ALI SHAHID	KASUR
8/36900124	MUSTANSAR YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	LAHORE
9/36900108	MUHAMMAD KALEEM MUHAMMAD AFZAL	KASUR
10/36900581	SOHAIL QURBAN QURBAN ALI	KASUR

From Pre-Page

13 posts of Stenographers (BS-14) <u>in the Punjab Food Department</u>

MERIT/APP.NAME OF THE CANDIDATEDOMICILENO.WITH FATHER'S NAME______

11/36900262 NAVEED ANJUM SHABBIR AHMAD

Note:- Two (02 including 01 post reserved for disabled persons and 01 post reserved for minorities quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates. These posts may be added in next requisition.

DATED:06-11-2015CASE NO.228-RA-2015

SECRETARY

KASUR